
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (60% = 14 Laps) 

No. 
111 
113 
119 
144 
125 
126 

197 

Name 
Yannik Brandt 
Fabio Scherer 
Damian Czajowski 
Antonio Caetano 
Loic Caboussat 
Patrick Schott 

Luca Pozzo 

Chassis/Engine 
Kosmic/Vortex 
Birel/Iame 
Gillard/TM 
Maranello/TM 
birel/BMB 
Swiss Hutless/TM 

Zanardi/Iame 

Entrant 
Spirit Racing 
Privatbewerber 
Privatbewerber 
Privatbewerber 
JD Racing Team Begnins 
Swiss Hutless Karts 

Privatbewerber 

Total Tm 
19:13.279 
19:22.118 
19:25.637 
19:48.571 
19:59.654 
16:25.391 

10:22.521 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
20 

3 

Diff 

8.839 
12.358 
35.292 
46.375 
4 Laps 

21 Laps 

Best Tm 
47.447 
47.416 
47.813 
48.567 
48.867 
48.426 

2:37.423 

Ø km/h 
74,917 
74,347 
74,123 
72,692 
72,021 
73,067 

17,349 

Points 
30 
25 
21 
19 
17 
15 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 

Margin of Victory 

8.839 

Ø km/h 

74,917 

Best Lap Tm 

47.416 

km/h 

75,924 

Best Lap by 

113 - Fabio Scherer 
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SKM 2014 Lignières 
KF3 

Finallauf 

Race (24 Laps) started at 16:13:06 

Lignières 1,000 Km 

21.09.2014 15:55 

Timekeeping James Geidel: Clerk of the course Roland Sprecher:

Steward Alain Tissot:  Secretary of the meeting Nadja Leibundgut:


